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ELECTRIC OVEN 10L
VINTAGE

Model: 3919/03
Code: 00C391903AR0
EAN: 8003705123656

Product specifications

Capacity 10L

Power 800 Watt
Stainless steel grill v
Aluminium tray v

Timer 60 minutes
Adjustable temperature up to 230°C
Double glass v
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Temperature light
Attachments
Product length
Product width
Product height
Product weight
Box weight

Master weight
Master pieces
Pallet pieces

20 container pieces
40 container pieces

40H container pieces

v
stainless steel grill and aluminium tray
37.00 cm
31.00 cm
21.00 cm
3.38 Kg
4.60 Kg
4.60 Kg
1

40

765

1575
1770
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